










SCHEDULE
APARTMENT LEVEL FLOOR AREA (m2) ROOMS TERRACE (m2) POOL (m2) GARDEN CAR SPACES

1 FIRST FLOOR 213.1 3 BEDS + STUDY 110.5 NA TBC 2 (CAR STACKER)
2 GROUND FLOOR 194.0 3 BEDS 34.6 36.4 TBC 2 (CAR STACKER)
3 LOWER GROUND 190.8 3 BEDS + STUDY 55.9 NA TBC 2 (LOWER PARKING)





































CONTROL PROPOSAL

SITE AREA

MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE FSR (0.75 + 0.5)

 LOWER GROUND FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR

GROSS FLOOR AREA

1214.59

0.5:1 0.5:1

167.10
234.21
196.68

603.30 597.99
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AREA

SITE AREA
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